In such event, Licensee shall deliver photographs or videos of the License Area 
condition to Licensee within three (3) days after the Market Day. 

5. License Fee. 

5.1. License Fee. 

5.1.1. Initial Term License Fee. The License Fee for the Initial Term shall be Two 
Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($2,600) per month. Licensee shall make payment of 
the Monthly License Fee for the first month of the Initial Term no later than February 
1, 2023. Thereafter, the Monthly License Fee for the remaining portion of the Initial 
Term shall be paid in advance no later than the fifth {5th

) day of a month. 

5.1.2. Renewal Terms Annual License Fee. Following the Initial Term and for any Renewal 
Term, in consideration for the license to use the License Area, Licensee shall pay the 
Licensor alicense Fee in the amount of Thirty One Thousand Two Hundred Dollars 
($31,200.00) ("License Fee"). The Annual License Fee shall be paid in twelve equal 
monthly installments, each in the amount of Two Thousand Six Hundred Dollars 
($2,600.00) ("Monthly License Payment"). The Monthly License Payment shall be 
paid by the Licensee to the Licensor in advance on or before the fifth (5°') day of 
each month. 

5.1.3. License Fee Payments. The Monthly License Payments and any other payments 
due from Licensee under this Agreement shall be made when due without demand,